Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form) Crown
Copyright 2020

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

This form 1s to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24
(Changing the Contract)

Contract Details

This variation is between: Competition and Markets Authority (“the Buyer")

And

Astraeus Consulting Limited ("the Supplier”)

Contract name: Change Delivery Project Parter (“the Contract™)

Contract reference number: PROC-669-2023

Details of Proposed Variation (Extension)

Variation initiated by: Buyer
Variation number: 001
Date variation is raised: 27/11/2025

Proposed variation

Reason for the variation: Invoking 3 months of the CMA’s 12-
month extension allowed for under the
contract.

|

I

Impact of Variation

Likely impact of the proposed | Contract end date changes from
variation: 03/12/2024 to 28/02/2025

Outcome of Variation

Contract variation: This Contract detailed above is varied as follows:

Contract extended by 12-month period. No other changes.

Financial variation: Original Contract Value: £ 1,226.570

Additional cost due to variation: £0

New Contract value: £ 1.226.57(












